Pepe's Mexican Menu
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The menu of Pepe's Mexican from Chicago includes 141 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $8.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Pepe's Mexican Restaurant in
Chicago, IL offers delicious Mexican cuisine with an average rating of 3.5 stars. Open today from 11:00 AM to
11:00 PM, call (773) 881-8142 to reserve a table or check availability. Don't forget to order your favorite meal for
delivery through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're looking to explore new dining options, consider trying Global
Kitchen or TAOR. Enjoyed your meal at Pepe's? Leave a review!.
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Salads

LETTUCE AND TOMATO SALAD $1.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER $1.9

Smoothies

16 OZ. SMOOTHIES $4.1

Salad

TACO SALAD $8.0

Extras

SPANISH RICE $2.5

Drinks

DRINKS

Quesadillas
QUESADILLAS COZUMEL $8.7

Sauces

GUACAMOLE $7.3

Enchiladas

SWISS ENCHILADA $2.7

Fajitas

STEAK, CHICKEN, AND SHRIMP

FAJITAS $18.0
Steaks
STEAK FAJITAS $15.0

Starters

ALL MEAT BURRITOS $7.4
From The Grill

LAND AND SEA $18.0

Main Course

JALAPENO PEPPERS $0.9
Alkoholfreie Cocktails
FRUIT PUNCH $1.9
Carnes

MEAT MEXICAN STYLE $17.0
Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS $17.0
Limonade

PINK LEMONADE $1.9
Antojitos

TOSTADITAS $1.5

Especialidades

Mexicanas
CARNITAS TACO DINNER $10.0
Beverages
RASPBERRY ICE TEA $1.9
Hot Drinks

COFFEE
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Meals
TACO MAGNIFICO $9.5

Featured Items

A LA MODE $5.3
Dinners

Gt sEer STea
Botanas (Appetizers)

CHILE CON QUESO $7.0

Appetizers - Aperitivos

GARNACHAS $6.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Breakfast Tacos

BEEF STEW $10.0

Tavern Plates
GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLAS $8.0

Carnes (Meats)

CARNE ASADA SUIZA $18.0
Burger Modifiers
MEXICAN CHEESE $1.0

Fajitas Dinners

STEAK AND CHICKEN FAJITAS $15.0

Please Choose Your

Protein

BEEF, CHICKEN OR PORK $2.2
Spanish

HORCHATA $1.9

Grill Entrées

CHICKEN A LA MEXICANA $15.0

Salsa, Guacamole, &
Queso Sides

BOWL OF PICO DE GALLO $1.5

Entrees - Chimichangas

STEAK OR CARNITAS $3.2
Special #2

5 BEEF TACOS $8.5
Subway Salads

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD $9.5
Sides &Amp; Soup

TAMALE $2.4
Big Art Special

BIG ART SPECIAL $6.5
Uncategorized

SHRIMP TACO DINNER $9.8
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Appetizer Postres
SHRIMP TACOS $2.9 EMPANADA (K-2) $4.0
TOSTADA $2.9 FRIED ICE CREAM (K-3) $4.8
CHURROS (K-6) $2.0
Ensaladas
STEAK FAJITA SALAD $10.0 Botanas
CANCUN FIESTA SALAD $10.0 12 MINI-TACOS $8.0
BOTONA CHICA $7.5
Nachos EL PRESIDENTS $8.5
STUFFED NACHOS $7.5
MARIACHIS $18.0 Restaurant Category
MEXICAN
Carry Out Only VEGETARIAN
5 CHICKEN TACOS $9.8 VEGAN
2 STEAK TACOS, FRENCH FRIES $7.8
AND 200Z. SODA Entrées
These Types Of Dishes - JALAPENO POPPERS $8.0
. NACHO PLATTER $7.2
Are Being Served m
BEEF NACHO PLATTER $9.0
QUESADILLAS $6.5 FLAUTA $2.1
PIZZA
, Side Dishes
Side Orders
BEANS WITH MELTED CHEESE $3.5
PEPE'S FAMOUS SALSA $0.8 MARINATED CARROTS $2.8
ORDER OF 6 TORTILLAS $0.9 NACHO CHEESE SAUCE $1.0
SOUR TOPPING $0.6 RICE
Tacos A La Carte
SLICED AVOCADO TACOS $2.8 ENCHILADA COZUMEL $3.4
BEAN OR GUACAMOLE TACO $2.2 TOSTADA SUIZA $2.9
THREE TILAPIA TACOS WITH FRIES $8.0 TOSTADA COZUMEL $3.6

TOSTADA DE GUACAMOLE $3.0
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Lunch Special
LUNCH SPECIAL #1
LUNCH SPECIAL #2
LUNCH SPECIAL #3
LUNCH SPECIAL #4

Dinner Special
DINNER SPECIAL #1
DINNER SPECIAL #2
DINNER SPECIAL #3
DINNER SPECIAL #4

Ingredients Used
REFRIED BEANS

BEEF

BEANS

CORN

Taco Dinners

E-1 TACO DINNER

E-2 STEAK TACO DINNER
E-14 STUFFED TACO DINNER
E-19 FAMILY TACO PLATTER

E-23 GRILLED TILAPIA TACO
DINNER

American Fare

1/3 LB. BURGER DELUXE (H-2)
FRENCH FRIES (H-7)

CHEESE FRIES (H-7-C)

ONION RINGS (H-8)

FAMILY SIZE FRIES (H-9)

$6.0
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$6.0
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$2.5

$8.8
$10.0
$8.0
$35.0

$9.3

$5.5
$2.0
$3.3
$2.0
$3.5

Buritto Dinners
E-3 BURRITO SUIZO DINNER

E-4 BURRITO FRITO DINNER

$8.8
E-3 STEAK BURRITO SUIZO DINNER $9.8

$8.8

E-4 STEAK BURRITO FRITO DINNER $9.8

E-5 STEAK OR CHICKEN FAJITA

BURRITO DINNER

Mexican Dishes
TAQUITOS

CHILE RELLENO
GRILLED MEAT

CHICKEN FAJITAS
TACOS

TACO

Combinations
E-15 PINATA

E-16 AZTECA

E-17 MAYAN

E-18 FIESTA

E-20 FAMILY COMBINATION
PLATTER

E-21 CHIQUITA
E-22 SONORA

Favorites

E-6 ENCHILADAS SUIZAS
E-8 ENCHILADAS COZUMEL
E-9 FLAUTAS

E-10 TOSTADAS

E-11 TOSTADAS SUIZAS
TOSTADAS SUIZA COZUMEL

$13.0

$8.0
$9.5
$17.0
$15.0

$8.8
$8.8
$9.8
$11.0

$35.0

$8.0
$8.0

$9.5
$9.5
$8.3
$9.5
$9.5
$10.0
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E-12 TOSTADAS DE GUACAMOLE  $9.5 PORK BURRITOS WITHOUT
$5.4
CHEESE
E-13 TAMALES $8.8
ALL MEAT BURRITOS WITHOUT 6.4
B . CHEESE -
urritos STEAK BURRITOS $8.5
—
BEEF BURITTOS $6.4 STEAK BURRITOS WITHOUT
$7.5
BEEF BURITTOS $5.4 CHEESE
WITHOUT CHEESE ALL STEAK BURRITOS $9.5
CHICKEN BURITTOS  $6.4 ALL STEAK BURRITOS WITHOUT oo
CHICKEN BURRITOS WITHOUT CHEESE '
CHEESE $5.4
FAJITA BURRITOS $10.5
PORK BURITTOS $6.4 FAJITA BURRITOS WITHOUT 505
CHEESE :
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